Jahandar Aliyev, 34

Position Motorman-welder

Desired Wage Rate $1 500

Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994709599242

Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev International Airport (Bina
Int'l)

EXPERIENCE

Motorman - Standby-safety vessel

Date Birthday

Employment Status

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

08-09-1989
Looking for a job

cahandaribrahim19892016@mail.ru

Neftcala, Azerbaijan

Hello, I am a person who works at any time, despite not being busy.

Vessel Name  Svetlomor Vessel flag

Agency Azerbaycan Vessel owner Azerbaycan Xezer Deniz

03.01.2023 - 31.03.2023 (3 months)

Build Year 1987 DWT

ME Power, kW ME Type Wartsila

# Document Country Document Number Issue Date
1 Travel passport Azerbaijan C03134547 25.05.2021
2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan DQK 023802 20.05.2023

Expiry Date

24.05.2031

20.05.2028


mailto:cahandaribrahim19892016@mail.ru
mailto:cahandaribrahim19892016@mail.ru
mailto:cahandaribrahim19892016@mail.ru
tel:+994709599242
tel:+994709599242
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https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=205900

COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification
1 Certificate of Competency =~ Motorman
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Security-Related Training & Instruction For all Seafarers

2 Electric and gas welder

3 Ship Security -related familiarisation security -awareness training
4 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast rescue boats
5 International Safety Management

6 Training for seafarers with designated security duties

7 RATING FORMING PART OF AN ENGINE-ROOM WATCH.

EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree

Country Number

Azerbaijan 1158/23

Certificate Number

SO-0057-23

MES-JV/9102

SI-0073-23

SL-0177-23

SP-0166-23

SH-0167-23

PS-000870

University

Issue Date

12.05.2023

Issue Date

11.01.2023

03.04.2023

17.01.2023

16.01.2023

19.01.2023

24.01.2023

12.04.2023

Expiry Date

Expiry Date

2028-01-11

03.04.2026

12.01.2028

16.01.2028

18.01.2028

24.01.2028

10.04.2033

Graduation Date



No education information added

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

170 70 43 48 Black Brown



